

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2021	1-0032			
Туре:	Con	sent Agenda	Status:	Passed	
			In control:	BOCC Land Use	
On agenda:	3/9/2	2021	Final action:	3/9/2021	
Title:	Valencia Del Sol 19th Ave Eastbound Auxiliary Lane Grant permission to the Development Review Division of Development Services Department to administratively accept the Required Off-Site Improvement Facilities (Paving) for Maintenance upon proper completion, submittal and approval of all required documentation, and construction final acceptance by the Development Review Division of Development Services Department serve Valencia Del Sol 19th Ave Eastbound Auxiliary Lane, located in Section 31, Township 31, and Range 20. Also provide the administrative rights to release the warranty security upon expiration of the warranty period, warranty inspection and correction of any failure, deterioration or damage to the Improvement Facilities. Accept a Warranty Bond in the amount of\$8,270.00 and authorize the Chairman to execute the Agreement for Warranty of Required Off-Site Improvements.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
	:				
Indexes: Code sections Attachments:		-01_Valencia_Del_So	l_19th_Ave_Eastbour	nd Auxiliary Lane.pdf	
Code sections		-01_Valencia_Del_So		nd Auxiliary Lane.pdf	Result
Code sections Attachments:	1. B-		Act		<b>Result</b> Pass
Code sections Attachments: Date 3/9/2021	1. B- Ver. 1	Action By	Act	ion	
Code sections Attachments: Date 3/9/2021 Valencia Del So	1. B- Ver. 1 J 19 <sup>th</sup> Av	Action By BOCC Land Use ve Eastbound Auxiliar	Act	proved	
Code sections Attachments: Date 3/9/2021 Valencia Del So Grant permission	1. B- Ver. 1 DI 19 <sup>th</sup> Av	Action By BOCC Land Use ve Eastbound Auxiliar Development Review Di	Act Ap y Lane	services Department to	
Code sections Attachments: Date 3/9/2021 Valencia Del So Grant permission administratively	1. B- Ver. 1 DI 19 <sup>th</sup> Av n to the I accept th	Action By BOCC Land Use ve Eastbound Auxiliar Development Review Di he Required Off-Site Im	Act Ap y Lane ivision of Development provement Facilities (Pa	services Department to	
Code sections Attachments: Date 3/9/2021 Valencia Del So Grant permission administratively upon proper com	1. B- Ver. 1 DI 19 <sup>th</sup> Av n to the I accept th npletion,	Action By BOCC Land Use ve Eastbound Auxiliar Development Review Di he Required Off-Site Im submittal and approval	Act Ap y Lane ivision of Development provement Facilities (Pa	tion proved Services Department to aving) for Maintenance ttation, and construction	
Code sections Attachments: Date 3/9/2021 Valencia Del So Grant permission administratively upon proper com final acceptance	1. B- Ver. 1 DI 19 <sup>th</sup> Av n to the I accept th npletion, by the D	Action By BOCC Land Use we Eastbound Auxiliar Development Review Di he Required Off-Site Im submittal and approval Development Review Di	Act Ap y Lane ivision of Development provement Facilities (Pa of all required documen vision of Development S	tion proved Services Department to aving) for Maintenance ttation, and construction	
Code sections Attachments: Date 3/9/2021 Valencia Del So Grant permission administratively upon proper com final acceptance serve Valencia D	1. B- Ver. 1 ol 19 <sup>th</sup> Av n to the I accept th npletion, by the D Del Sol 19	Action By BOCC Land Use we Eastbound Auxiliar Development Review Di he Required Off-Site Im submittal and approval Development Review Di 9th Ave Eastbound Aux	Act Ap y Lane ivision of Development provement Facilities (Pa of all required documen vision of Development S	tion proved Services Department to aving) for Maintenance ttation, and construction Services Department Section 31, Township 31,	
Code sections Attachments: Date 3/9/2021 Valencia Del So Grant permission administratively upon proper com final acceptance serve Valencia I and Range 20. A	1. B- Ver. 1 DI 19 <sup>th</sup> Av n to the I accept th upletion, by the D Del Sol 19 Ilso prove	Action By BOCC Land Use we Eastbound Auxiliar Development Review Di he Required Off-Site Im submittal and approval Development Review Di 9th Ave Eastbound Aux ide the administrative ri	Act Ap y Lane ivision of Development provement Facilities (Pa of all required documen vision of Development S ciliary Lane, located in S ghts to release the warra	tion proved Services Department to aving) for Maintenance ttation, and construction Services Department Section 31, Township 31,	
Code sections Attachments: Date 3/9/2021 Valencia Del So Grant permission administratively upon proper com final acceptance serve Valencia I and Range 20. A expiration of the	1. B- Ver. 1 DI 19 <sup>th</sup> Av n to the I accept th npletion, by the D Del Sol 19 Ilso prov	Action By BOCC Land Use we Eastbound Auxiliar Development Review Di he Required Off-Site Im submittal and approval Development Review Di 9th Ave Eastbound Aux ide the administrative ri y period, warranty inspe	Act Ap y Lane ivision of Development provement Facilities (Pa of all required documen vision of Development S ciliary Lane, located in S ghts to release the warra	tion proved Services Department to aving) for Maintenance atation, and construction Services Department Section 31, Township 31, anty security upon any failure, deterioration	
Code sections Attachments: Date 3/9/2021 Valencia Del So Grant permission administratively upon proper com final acceptance serve Valencia I and Range 20. A expiration of the or damage to the	1. B- Ver. 1 bl 19 <sup>th</sup> Av n to the I accept th npletion, by the D Del Sol 19 clso prove warrant	Action By BOCC Land Use we Eastbound Auxiliar Development Review Di he Required Off-Site Im submittal and approval Development Review Di 9th Ave Eastbound Aux ide the administrative ri y period, warranty inspe- ement Facilities. Accept	Act Ap y Lane ivision of Development provement Facilities (Pa of all required documen vision of Development S ciliary Lane, located in S ghts to release the warra ection and correction of	tion proved Services Department to aving) for Maintenance tation, and construction Services Department Section 31, Township 31, anty security upon any failure, deterioration e amount of\$8,270.00	